A\

EVENTOS

Il Carrera Alevin Club Triatlon Adra

4 de mayo de 2025

EDICION

2025

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Ale F - Alevin Femenino

Pos P.Gen. Dorsal

1 5 181
2 7 176
3 10 182
4 12 187
5 13 175
6 15 186
7 17 190
8 18 184
Ale M
Pos P.Gen. Dorsal
1 1 185
2 2 191
3 3 178
4 4 179
5 6 188
6 8 183
7 9 180
8 1 174
9 14 177
10 16 189

Nombre
LINARES RUBIO, ISABEL
Bergillos mufioz, Lucia
Lopez rico, Lorena
Moreno Rico, Aurora
Berenguel Olivencia, Abril
Morales Daza, Elvira
Rodriguez Pefia, Emma
Martinez Mateo, Edurne

- Alevin Masculino

Nombre
Mateos Ferrer, Julio
Souto Rodriguez, Daniel
Garrido Enriquez, Alvaro
Garrido Enriquez, David
Olivencia Fernandez, Nicolas
Martin Pérez, Javier Martin
Jiménez Rodriguez, Aarén
Barrera Barrionuevo, Daniel
Garcia Vargas, Nicolas
Pefia Salinas, Miguel Angel

domingo 04/05/25 12:14

Club
Club Triatléon Adra
Club Triatléon Adra
Club Triatléon Adra
Club Triatléon Adra
Club Triatléon Adra
CD A Fuego Team
Club Triatléon Adra
CD A Fuego Team

Club
Granada Joven
Club Triatléon Adra
Club Triatléon Adra
Club Triatléon Adra
Club Triatléon Adra
C.D. Triatlon el Ejido
C.D. VAS
Adra Trail Running
Club Triatléon Adra
Club Triatléon Adra

Tiempo Penal.
00:04:05
00:04:31
00:04:49
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:05:05
00:05:42

00:05:43

Tiempo Penal.
00:03:37
00:03:49
00:03:51
00:03:55
00:04:18
00:04:36
00:04:41
00:04:51
00:05:00

00:05:17

MDG-Carreras

Ritmo
4:05
4:31
4:49
4:57
4:58
5:05
5:42
5:43

Ritmo
3:37
3:49
3:51
3:55
4:18
4:36
4:41
4:51
5:00
5:17

http://www.mdgsoft.com



